3/24/2015

gid LastName

403 SMITH

407 BAEHR

408 LACROI

Totals:

Drawer

($177.49)
$0.00
$79.75

($97.74)

Drawer Report CB

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($986.24) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($79.25) $0.00

($1,065.49)

#Paids/'Void

71

13

Handle Net Handle
$808.75 $808.75
$0.00 $0.00
$159.00 $159.00
$967.75 $967.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

23

149



