gid L	<u>astName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<b>Void</b>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
403 SI	MITH	(\$177.49)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$986.24)	\$0.00	71	\$808.75	\$808.75	\$0.00	126
407 B	SAEHR	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
408 L	ACROI	\$79.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$79.25)	\$0.00	13	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$0.00	23
Totals:		(\$97.74)			(\$1,065.49)		84	\$967.75	\$967.75		149